
100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

100 ft
100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

100 ft

W 3RD ST

W 2ND ST

ALLEN ST

DAVIESS ST

SAINT ANN ST

FREDERICA ST

CEDAR ST

LOCUST ST

W VETERANS BLVD

E 2ND ST

E 3RD ST

SAINT ELIZABETH ST

E VETERANS BLVD

EXECUTIVE BLVD

E 4TH ST
·

1 inch = 140 feet

Data Source:  ODCGIS
City of Owensboro IT Dept
270-687-8634
Map No.  51727

Legend
Designation

No Mobile Food Vending (city park & restaurant locations)
Possible Vending Areas

City of Owensboro
Mobile Food Vending Downtown Entertainment District


